



Ref.: NSC:KC/CAL/2024

Date :1-8-2023

To All Members and Patrons in Karnataka

Sub : Safety Wall Calendars-2024.

Dear Sir(s),

National Safety Council, Karnataka Chapter has been developing and producing National Safety Wall Calendars 2024 which is well recognized by all industries including government departments and other institutions as an effective and unique medium of promoting safety awareness and enhancing safety culture among the employees and others throughout the year.

We are happy to inform you that National Safety Council, Karnataka Chapter is bringing out Wall Calendar for the year 2024 in Kannada / English bilingual.

Calendar will depict important aspects on Safety, Health, Environment, Road Safety and other safety aspects.

Calendar will be ready for distribution during December 2023.

Four sheet calendar on art paper is rated at no loss no profit basis.

Mechanical data of Wall Calendar

Size : Flyleaf / information sheet - 32 cm x 55 cm : Other sheets - 32 cm x 45 cm

 $1\ Flyleaf\ /\ information\ sheet\ and\ 3\ sheets\ with\ multi-color\ cartoon\ with\ dates\ \&\ days$

Paper : Art Paper

Process : Multi Color Offset

Terms and conditions for placing the order in advance are on the overleaf.

P.C. Venkateswarlu Hon. Secretary

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. Rate per each calendar is Rs. 60/-. GST @ 18% is applicable (HSN 49100010).
- 2. Minimum quantity of order should be in 10 Nos. and in multiples of 10 Nos. for Wall Calendars.
- 3. Company's name and logo will be printed on the calendars at the cost of Rs. 1000/-
- 4. Printing of Company's name (2 lines only) & logo will be done on the 'Flyleaf and Information Sheet' only for the order exceeding 500 nos. of the Wall Calendars.

MODE OF DISPATCH / PACKING & COURIER CHARGES

- 5. Orders will be sent by courier only if 10% of total cost of calendars is sent with the payment of the order.
- 6. Others should collect calendars from the Chapter's Office on receipt of intimation. <u>DISCOUNT</u>
- 7. A special discount of 10% is given to orders placed on or before 31-10-2023 with full payment.

PAYMENT

8. Orders accompanied by at par cheque drawn in favor of "National Safety Council-Karnataka Chapter" should be sent to

Hon. Secretary National Safety Council, Karnataka Chapter, Royal Park Apt., 34, Park Road, Tasker Town, Shivajinagar, <u>Bengaluru – 560 051</u> Mob : 98808 75000

9. NSC-KC will also accept payment by National Electronic Funds Transfer (NEFT). The particulars are as under.

Name of Bank	: Bank of Baroda
Branch	: Infantry Road
Address of Bank	: Infantry Road, Bengaluru - 1
Saving Bank Account No	:73790100001996
Bank Branch IFSC Code	: BARBOVJINFA (fifth digit is ZERO)

RUSH YOUR ORDER IMMEDIATELY